The Paralled Walled Surgical Kit
Simplicity Ease
Of Use
Versatility
Site Preparation Flowchart
For Drilling Simplicity
Color Coding For Ease Of Use
Designed For All Parallel

XTAP6XXX
6.0mm Bone Tap
Dense Bone Tap Ordering Information
42
XTAP53S
43
XTAP63S
PSKT Surgical Tray Contents
*Items not pictured in this brochure
Description Item Number PSKT40 PSKT35 PSKT30 PSKT30U PSKT20 PSKT10 PSKT01
1 Round Drill RD100
2 Drill Extension ACTDE
3 ACT® Twist Drill 2.0mm X 10.0mm ACT2010
3 ACT® Twist Drill 2.0mm X 15.0mm ACT2015
3 ACT® Twist Drill 2.0mm X 20.0mm ACT2020
4 Pilot Drill 2.0/3.0mm PD100
5 ACT® Twist Drill 2.75mm X 10.0mm ACT2710
5 ACT® Twist Drill 2.75mm X 15.0mm ACT2715
5 ACT® Twist Drill 2.75mm X 20.0mm ACT2720
6 ACT® Twist Drill 3.0mm X 10.0mm ACT3010
6 ACT® Twist Drill 3.0mm X 15.0mm ACT3015
6 ACT® Twist Drill 3.0mm X 20.0mm ACT3020
7 Inner Surgical Kit Tray PTT300UI
8 ACT® Twist Drill 3.25mm X 10.0mm ACT3210
8 ACT® Twist Drill 3.25mm X 15.0mm ACT3215
8 ACT® Twist Drill 3.25mm X 20.0mm ACT3220
9 Countersink Drill 4.0mm (Ext. Con.) CD100
10 Certain® Countersink Drill 4.0mm ICD100
11 Countersink Depth Indicator For ICD100 ICDI100
12 Countersink Drill for OSSEOTITE XP® 4.0/5.0mm CD4500
13 Countersink Depth Indicator For CD4500 CDI4500
14 Pilot/Countersink Drill 5.0mm CD500
15 ACT® Twist Drill 3.85mm X 10.0mm ACT3810
15 ACT® Twist Drill 3.85mm X 15.0mm ACT3815
15 ACT® Twist Drill 3.85mm X 20.0mm ACT3820
16 ACT® Twist Drill 4.25mm X 8.5mm ACT4285
16 ACT® Twist Drill 4.25mm X 13.0mm ACT4213
16 ACT® Twist Drill 4.25mm X 18.0mm ACT4218
17 Countersink Drill for OSSEOTITE XP® 5.0/6.0mm CD5600